
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION:REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS CALENDAR YEAR: 2023

PROVINCE:CEBU QUARTER: 4

CITY/MUNICIPALITY:ALCANTARA

No. Reference No. Name of Project
Approved Budget 

for Contract
Location Winning Bidder Name and Address Bid Amount Bidding Date

Contract 

Duration                   

( days ) 

1 10172929 Completion of Multi Purpose Building/Evacuation Center at Brgy Polo 500,000.00           Polo PJA Construction Carcar City Cebu 499,596.44         10/09/2023 45

2 10172930 Completion of Multi Purpose Building/Evacuation Center at Brgy Palanas 500,000.00           Palanas PJA Construction Carcar City Cebu 499,627.29         10/09/2023 45

3 10172931 Completion of Multi Purpose Building/Evacuation Center at Brgy Candabong 500,000.00           Candabong PJA Construction Carcar City Cebu 499,622.85         10/09/2023 45

4 10172932 Completion of Multi Purpose Building/Evacuation Center at Brgy Manga 500,000.00           Manga PJA Construction Carcar City Cebu 499,795.35         10/09/2023 45

5 10135550 Construction/Rehabilitation/Improvement of Boardwalk 1,000,000.00        Poblacion
Just Click Integrated 

Solution
Cebu City 998,674.25         10/09/2023 90

6 10404681 Construction/Rehabilitation/Improvement of Admin Hall Building - Brgy Fund 2,000,000.00        Poblacion Warsky Ventures Inc. Cebu City 1,999,761.73      12/27/2023 90

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

ARTURO M. PALENCIA JOASH REB E. BACLAYON           CHERYL CANITAN  

   Vice Chairman                        Member

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION:REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS CALENDAR YEAR: 2023

PROVINCE:CEBU QUARTER: 4

CITY/MUNICIPALITY:ALCANTARA

No:
Philgeps Reference 

No.
Item Description

Approved Budget for 

Contract
Winning Bidder

Name and Address of 

Bidder
Bid Amount Date of Bidding

Contract Duration                   

( days ) 

10157226 Procurement of Office Supplies and Equipment

1,237,000.00              

SECC Computer 

Sales and Enterprises
Carcar City Cebu

1,237,100.00                    
10/16/2023 45

2 10202822 Solid Waste Management Program 2023 144,000.00                 
AC Moreno Hauling 

Services
Aloguinsan cebu 143,920.00                       10/16/2023 45

3 10267532 Procurement of Office Equipment 542,000.00                 3M Electronix Lapu lapu City Cebu 541,000.00                       11/06/2023 45

4 10267531 Completion of Multi Purpose Bldg./ Evacuation Center at Brgy Poblacion 500,000.00                 3M Electronix Lapu lapu City Cebu 499,000.00                       11/6/2023 45

5 10337383 Construction and Repair of School Buildings and Offices 131,487.00                 

Cebu Topstrong 

Hardware Supplies 

Inc.

Cebu City 131,124.00                       11/28/2023 90

6 10337386 Dispersal of Seed 120,000.00                 Liver Pool Enterprises Cebu City 119,128.00                       11/28/2023 90

7 10438738 Procurement of Furniture and Fixture 299,130.00                 
PJA Coconut Lumber 

and Gen. Mdse
Carcar City Cebu 299,000.00                       12/28/2023 90

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

ENGR.  ARTURO PALENCIA JOASH REB BACLAYON CHERYL CANITAN

BAC Chairperson Vice Chairperson Member

FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION:REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS CALENDAR YEAR: 2023

PROVINCE:CEBU QUARTER: 4

CITY/MUNICIPALITY:ALCANTARA

No.
Reference

No.
Name of Project Location

Approved Budget

for Contract
Winning Bidder Name and Address Bid Amount Bidding Date

Contract

Duration

NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE

ENGR. ARTURO M. PALENCIA JOASH REB E. BACLAYON

Member Member

Member

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the  data or information contained in this document.

Chairperson Vice-Chairperson

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

NINA GRACE MAGALLANES THOMAS BEFEL TEMBLOR

Member Member 

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

NINA GRACE MAGALLANES THOMAS BEFEL TEMBLOR

Chairperson Member                             Member

Page 1 of 1


